
ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

VereinStarter Eing Ausg

Wettbewerb:

Ort: Klein-Winternheim/RLP

Veranstalter: BDR

Datum:

Ausrichter:

20.09.2014

RSV
1921Klein-Wint
ernheim

2. German Masters 2014

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Biethan, Corinna 1 SKV Mörfelden 187,90 182,83

Haase, Maren 2 RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal 178,70 173,62

Brand, Viola 3 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 180,20 170,50

Hattemer, Lisa 4 RSV Gau-Algesheim 183,30 166,28

Mathis, Adriana 5 ARBÖ RC 11er Meiningen 178,50 163,61

Frybortova, Nicole 6 SKP Kometa Brno 175,40 161,01

Biermann, Christina 7 RSV Wittekind Herford 171,50 152,24

Slupina, Milena 8 TSV Bernlohe 180,90 151,42

Brauchle, Carolin 9 RMSV Bad Schussenried 176,80 148,28

Marquardt, Selina10 RV Vorwärts Oberjesingen e.V. 173,80 145,86

Auth, Hannah11 RSV Weiterode 176,10 144,30

Dornbusch, Denise12 SV 05 Rehbruecke 152,90 141,18

Singer, Jessica13 RV Nufringen e.V. 156,10 136,55

Ridinger, Claudia14 RSC 2000 Kieselbronn 147,40 128,43

Schacht, Janine15 Liemer RC 160,20 125,23

van Zütphen, Alina16 Grafschafter RMSV Moers 149,80 123,15

Schmitt, Alexandra17 RV Teutonia Wölfersheim 153,30 116,84

Oswald, Selina18 RSV Undenheim e.V. 120,20 111,95

Klug, Senta19 RSV Soli Rimpar 123,10 111,10

Burkhard, Hanna20 RV Adler Bechhofen e.V. 139,10 110,59

van Zütphen,  Anika21 Grafschafter RMSV Moers 136,30 98,62

Sedlmair, Johanna22 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 134,10 98,61

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Niedermeier, Michael 1 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 212,10 202,54

Puls, Simon 2 Liemer RC 201,60 192,39

Pfliegl, Andreas 3 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 201,00 187,76

Herbst, Moritz 4 RSV Wendlingen 192,30 180,52

Kränzle, Philipp 5 RSV Concordia Erlenbach 187,70 178,92

Fürsattel, Martin 6 RSV Fürth-Vach 202,70 177,64

Brand, Manuel 7 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 181,60 168,89

Mohr, Jorit 8 RV Nufringen e.V. 186,20 163,44

Moll, Daniel 9 RV Vorwärts Oberjesingen e.V. 188,00 161,36

Zähringer, Sebastian10 RSV Concordia Unteribental e.V. 177,40 151,61

Lange, Dominik11 SV Kirchdorf e. V. 180,80 151,47

Rozboril, Tomas12 SKP Kometa Brno 174,50 134,03

Seite 1 von 2



ERGEBNISLISTE im Kunstradsport

VereinStarter Eing Ausg

Wettbewerb:
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2. German Masters 2014

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Schultheis / Sprinkmeier 1 RV Mz-Ebersheim 165,30 154,58

Soika / Wurster 2 SV Mergelstetten 160,60 151,70

Thuermer / Thuermer 3 RV Mz-Finthen 162,30 141,94

Bringsken / Bringsken 4 RCV Boehl-Iggelheim 139,00 122,99

Saamen / Saamen 5 Liemer RC 143,60 111,37

Cramer / Hake 6 R.C. Sturmvogel Mülheim e.V. 121,00 104,12

Biethan / Spengler 7 SKV Mörfelden 105,10 93,95

Steinemann / Griesser 8 ATB Schaffhausen 113,50 75,33

2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Bugner / Bugner 1 RSV Klein-Winternheim 167,50 161,88

Breitenbach / Rauch 2 TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 143,00 132,61

Allgäuer / Mathis 3 ARBÖ RC 11er Meiningen 153,00 127,66

Seipp / Schmidt 4 RSV 1910 Langenselbold 148,40 125,28

Frybortova / Rozboril 5 SKP Kometa Brno 122,40 102,97

Auer / Müller 6 RMSV Nenzingen e.V. 113,70 89,02

Siemandel / Matejka 7 RC Wendelstein 95,80 68,86
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2. German Masters 2014 (4. WM-Quali/ZR)

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Hattemer, Lisa 1 RSV Gau-Algesheim 183,30 163,88

Slupina, Milena 2 TSV Bernlohe 180,90 156,90

Auth, Hannah 3 RSV Weiterode 172,80 153,24

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Fürsattel, Martin 1 RSV Fürth-Vach 202,70 188,40

Herbst, Moritz 2 RSV Wendlingen 192,30 184,10

Kränzle, Philipp 3 RSV Concordia Erlenbach 187,70 173,13

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Bringsken / Bringsken 1 RCV Boehl-Iggelheim 139,00 127,41

2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Seipp / Schmidt 1 RSV 1910 Langenselbold 148,40 131,28
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2. German Masters 2014 Finale

1er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Biethan, Corinna 1 SKV Mörfelden 187,90 177,13

Brand, Viola 2 RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 180,20 172,80

Haase, Maren 3 RV Blitz Hoffnungsthal 178,70 166,70

1er Kunstradsport Elite Männer

Niedermeier, Michael 1 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 212,10 200,47

Puls, Simon 2 Liemer RC 201,60 180,89

Pfliegl, Andreas 3 RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 201,00 180,17

2er Kunstradsport Elite Frauen

Soika , Jasmin 1 SV Mergelstetten 160,60 159,55

Wurster, Katharina  

Schultheis, Katrin 2 RV Mz-Ebersheim 165,30 159,43

Sprinkmeier, Sandra  

Thürmer, Julia 3 RV Mz-Finthen 162,30 153,65

Thürmer, Nadja  

2er Kunstradsport Elite offen

Bugner, André 1 RSV Klein-Winternheim 167,50 164,17

Bugner, Benedikt  

Breitenbach, Melissa 2 TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 143,00 136,16

Rauch, Michael  

Allgäuer, Fabian 3 ARBÖ RC 11er Meiningen 153,00 125,19

Mathis, Adriana  
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